G3 -G12

March - 2022

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
New
Session
Begins
III to

X & XII

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

e Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow © Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12




G3 -G12

April - 2022

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

31

2

G3 -G12

May - 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
International Eid-Ul
Labour Fitr
Day

6

House Meeting
Agenda-Elections
Student's Council

7

World
Health
Day

Mother's
Day

10

11

12

13

14

10

Ram
Navami

11

12

13

14

Mahavir
&
Ambedkar
Jayanti

15
Good
Friday

16

15

16
Buddha
Purnima

17

18

19

20

21

17

18

World
Heritage
Day

19

Campaigning
by
Nominated
Students

20

Voting
Student's
Council

21

22

World
Earth
Day

23

PTM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

24

25

26

27

*Intra Class

Weave Story (I1I-V)
**Inter Class

Wall Magazine
Competition (VI-VIIT)
***[nter House Caption
the Photo (IX-XII)

28

29

30

29

¢ Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow ® Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12

30

31
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*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12
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June - 2022

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

4

G3 -G12

July - 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
National
Doctor's
Day

10

11

6

House
Meeting

8

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10

Eid-Ul
Adha

11
World

Population
Day

12

13

Guru
Purnima

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

17

18

19

20

21

22

Plantation
Acvitity

23

26

27

28

29

30

24

¢ Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow ® Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12

25

26

27

*Inter House Beat

to Beat (Dance)
Competition (I1I-V)
**Inter House Group
Song Competition
(VI-VII)

28

29

30

PTM

e Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow © Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12




G3 -G12

August - 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
Hiroshima
Day

9

Muharram

10

*Inter Class
Rakhi Making
Activity (IT-V)
***[nter House
Turncoat (IX-XII)

11

Raksha
Bandhan

12

13

14

15

Independence
Day

-

16

17

18

Janmashtami
Celebration

19

Janmashtami

20
Sadhbhavana
Diwas

21

World
Senior
Citizen
Day

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

National *Intra Class
' Newsroom

Sport's (V)
Day **Inter House
Quizzania

(VI-VIII)

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
National PTM

Nutrition

Week

S

Teacher's
Day

8

International
Literacy
Day

10

11

12

13

14
Hindi
Diwas

15

16

World
Ozone
Day

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

¢ Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow ® Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12

26

27

World
Tourism
Day

28

29

30
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October - 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
National
Unity
Day

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

5

2

3

S

8

9

10

11

12

Gandhi Jayanti Navmi | Dussehra Air
& Force
Lal Bahadur Day
Shastri Jayanti
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Milad International House
Un Dayof[ Meeting
Nabi Natural Disaster
Reduction

Monologue (VI-IX)

Guru | International
Nanak Week of
Jayanti | Science and
Peace
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Children's *nter House Ad Mad World
Day Comffiition (IIL-V) Heritage
Celebration s Week

16

17

18

19

*Intra Class Cartoon
Creation (III-V)
**Inter House

My Innovation
Competition (VI-VIII)
***Inter House Poetry
Recitation (IX-XII)

20

21

Diwali
Celerbation

22

Diwali

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Constitution
Day

23

24

Diwali

25

Diwali

26

Diwali

27

28

29

PTM

27

¢ Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow ® Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12

28

29

30

e Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow © Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink
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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

National
Pollution
Control
Day

3

Navy
Day

7

Armed
Force
Flag
Day

9

10

PTM
Human
Rights
Day

11

12

13

14

National Energy
Conservation Day
***Inter House
Mukhote (Mime)
Competition (VI-IX)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

*Intra Class
Activity
Food Fiesta
(III-V)

22

National
Mathematics
Day

23

Kisan Diwas
Farmer's Day

24

Christmas
Celebration

G3 -G12

January - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
New
Year

10

11

House
Meeting

12

International
Youth
Day

13

14

Makar
Sankranti

15

16

17

18

*Inter Class

Fancy Dress
Competition (I1I-V)
***Inter House
Patriotic Group Song
Competition (VI-IX)

19

20

21

22

23
Netaji
Subhash
Chandra Bose
Jayanti

24

25

Vasant
Panchami

26

Republic
Day

h

27

28

25

Christmas

26

27

28

29

Guru
Govind
Singh
Jayanti

30

31

29

¢ Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow ® Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12

30

Martyrs
Day

31
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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

4

10

11

PTM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Maha
Shivratri

G3 -G12

March - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
World
Wild Life
Day

Holi

Holi

10

Human
Rights
Day

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

19

20

21

22

National
Mathematics
Day

23

24

25

26

27

28

National
Science
Day

26

¢ Intra Class/Inter House Competitions Green ® Holidays Yellow ® Weekends Orange ® Celebrations | Pink

*Junior Group G 3-5 **Middle Group G 6-8 ***Senior Group G 9-12

27

28

29

30

Ram
Navami

31
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